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GIVKEN NAMIUS GIVEN NAMEKS i GIVEN NAMEHES .
ABCDETPGIH 1 J KL M N O . PQRSTUVWNXYZ Grantors
Jacob ‘ Blosser Jacob & wife
"Abraham Miller C Comr
John Beery Henry & wife
Jacodb Venger John B & wife &c

~ Book | Page

(>rantees.

Kind of
Tustrument

3 159 B & S

w2

3 479 B &
4 165 B &S

6 80

t
&
w

Date of
Recordation

Oet 23 1868
lov 30 1868
Apr 29 1869

jug 15 1870
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Grantees ABCDEFGH I JGIIEENLN?&IE% o) - PQ RETUVWX Yz - Grantors N B°°;M ;age : inls{tiffm;’ef;t
Guile ? Jacob Compton Wm B Comr 7: 57 B & S
“Geil §Henry 'Geil Jacob & wife 9 149 B & S
do | Jacob 'Geil Henry & wife 9 151} B & S
do Henry Lurty ¥ S Comr 9 155 B & S
do ; ‘Rebecca's Tr Geil Henry 11 444 Deed
do § - Jacob Wenger John B & wife 11 501 B & S
do | Jacob Iurty Wwm B Spl Comr 13 154§ B &S
do , Jacob Wenger John B & wife 17 65 B & S
do John Andes Eli's Admr 17 295; B &S
do 7 Jacob Teff Jacob F Comr 18 301. B & S
do éAbraham Coffman Joserh &c 18 567 B & S
do Jacob Beery J C & wife 21 562 B & S
do Jacob ‘Miller Iseec N & wife 21 563 B & S
do ZHenry - John S ‘Wenger Samel's Heirs 23 85% B &S
do i John $ Kieffer L R & wife 24 18 B & S
do § Jacob HeInturff Anna & Joseph 24 271% B &S
do 2 ~ John ‘Rolston John H of D & 25 527§ B &S
do g John H Geil John & wife 27 297 B & S
do % ~John S Kieffer Mary 30 509; B & S
do Jomm § ‘Burgendine W F & wife 31 151 B & S
do Jacob Tr 52‘ 558t D of Tr

- Senger B F & Mary F
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&e
&c
DF

&c Abraham
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GIVEN NAMKS

G

H

GIVEN NAMUS

1) K

John

‘Jaoob

~Jaeob

John S
Joseph W
John H
Joseph W
Jno S

Jacodb S
Mary C

Jacob S

I. M N O

Johm S Tr

- Joseph W
Jw

J S
Jacot

John H
Liinnie L
John S

Joseph W

GIVEN NAMES
PQRSTUVWXYZ

"Sipe Geo I

Grantors

"

Geil John H & wife
IIiller A D's ixor &c
Cline Jacor & wife
Dove Sallie A

Beard Silas' istate

‘Geil John & wife
"Heatwole John A &c

Kagey J S & wife

Wenger Isaec & wife

VWilliams &Il & wife

Geil John H

Arnmentrout George F &c
by &e

"Holler Wm J & wife

- Geil Jacob & Mary

Spl Conmr
Velley Telephone Co The

Velley Telephone Co

Fravel Johrn S & W I

Velley Teleohone Co The

Valley Telephone Co The

Rook

1

33

36

36 -

38

40

41

46

47 .

47

a8
53
54

54

57i

58

58:

59
59
59
59

(>ranteecs.
Page gt
416 B & U

60 B & S

62 B & S

66 B & S
285 B &S
292. B & 3
381 B & S
337 B & S
500 B & S
332 B &S
539 B & S
855. B &S
391 B & S
494 D&
403 B & S
437 B & S

59 B & S

83 5 & S
137 B &S
306 B & S
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o R TR rar i
Geil &e ﬁbram Hinkel William & wife & 60 83 B & S
do &e Qbram Long J Y & wife &c 60 99 B & S
do John H thodes J W & wife 66 164 B & S
do David S Bowman Jos Il & wife 67 121 B &S
do | John H Shands B A & wife 72 11 B & S
do David 3 Geil Abram & wife 72 261 B & S
do DF Heltert B F & wife 73 144 B & S
do DF Bowman Jos Il & wife 73 380 B & S
do Rebecca's Heirs 'Geil John S & wife 74 168 B &S
do Joseph | Pennybacker Xate &e 76 b31L B & S
do Jacob S Whitmer Giles & wife 78 21 Bill of
do John H Rolston B Frank & wife 81 503 B & S

do &c Joseph W & Bowmen S I  &e 86 198 Agreement
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Date of
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7
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